SKU  E-DC-J5.5-42
Apr 23, 2026
DC 5.5x2.1mm Female Jack Pigtail
Cable, 20 AWG, 42 In.
OVERVIEW
The E-DC-J5.5-42 is a DC 5.5x2.1mm female jack pigtail cable designed for connecting LED drivers, power
supplies, and other DC-powered equipment to downstream devices or distribution points. The 20 AWG
stranded wire and pre-tinned leads simplify termination in panel, junction box, or open-wire installations.
The cable measures 110 cm (approximately 42 in.) in length with a 3.5 mm outer diameter. Conductors are
stripped 1 cm and tinned 3 mm at the ends, providing clean, solder-ready terminations. The 20 AWG gauge
is suited for low-voltage DC circuits typical of LED lighting control and power distribution applications.
No certifications, compliance listings, or warranty terms are confirmed in the available source data for this
cable assembly. Specifiers should verify suitability for their jurisdiction's wiring requirements prior to
installation.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Length Mm 1100 mm
Connector Spec DC 5.5 x 2.1mm
Wire Strip Length Mm 10 mm
Tinned Length Mm 3 mm
Wire Gauge Awg 20 AWG
Wire Od Mm 3.5 mm
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com E-DC-J5.5-42
Specifications subject to change without notice.